
RNS Number : 7665C
Next PLC
03 September 2024
 

NEXT plc
 
For immediate release
 
3 September 2024
 
Transaction in Own Shares
 
NEXT plc announces that, under the irrevocable, non-discretionary programme to purchase shares for
cancellation announced on 8 July 2024, today it purchased on market 693 of its ordinary shares of 10p each
(the "Shares"), all for cancellation, at a price of 9990.7475 pence per Share.
 
The highest price paid per Share was 10,000p and the lowest price paid per Share was 9,974p.
 
These purchases were made through the Company's broker UBS AG London Branch.
 
Following the purchase, the Company's registered share capital consists of 125,842,599 Shares.  This figure
may be used by shareholders to determine if they are required to notify their interest, or a change to their
interest, in NEXT plc under the FCA's Disclosure Guidance and Transparency Rules.
 
All of the Shares have equal voting rights and there are no shares held in Treasury.
 
 
S Anderson
Company Secretary
NEXT plc
 
 

Trading venue Number of Shares Volume Weighted Average Price
 

LSE 693 9990.75
 
 

Number of
Shares

Price per Share
(Pence) Trading venue

Time of
transaction

84
89
95
89
57
79
93

107

9998
9974
9984
9988
9982
9996

10000
10000

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

08:08:25
08:04:47
08:04:47
08:04:47
08:03:47
08:03:30
08:03:30
08:03:30

 

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a
Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further
information, please contact rns@lseg.com or visit www.rns.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this
communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how

mailto:rns@lseg.com
http://www.rns.com/


RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.
 
END
 
 
POSSSMFIDELSEIU

https://www.lseg.com/privacy-and-cookie-policy

