RNS Number: 7665C Next PLC 03 September 2024

NEXT plc

For immediate release

3 September 2024

Transaction in Own Shares

NEXT plc announces that, under the irrevocable, non-discretionary programme to purchase shares for cancellation announced on 8 July 2024, today it purchased on market 693 of its ordinary shares of 10p each (the "Shares"), all for cancellation, at a price of 9990.7475 pence per Share.

The highest price paid per Share was 10,000p and the lowest price paid per Share was 9,974p.

These purchases were made through the Company's broker UBS AG London Branch.

Following the purchase, the Company's registered share capital consists of 125,842,599 Shares. This figure may be used by shareholders to determine if they are required to notify their interest, or a change to their interest, in NEXT plc under the FCA's Disclosure Guidance and Transparency Rules.

All of the Shares have equal voting rights and there are no shares held in Treasury.

S Anderson Company Secretary NEXT plc

Trading venue	Number of Shares	Volume Weighted Average Price
LSE	693	9990.75

Number of Shares	Price per Share (Pence)	Trading venue	Time of transaction
84	9998	LSE	08:08:25
89	9974	LSE	08:04:47
95	9984	LSE	08:04:47
89	9988	LSE	08:04:47
57	9982	LSE	08:03:47
79	9996	LSE	08:03:30
93	10000	LSE	08:03:30
107	10000	LSE	08:03:30

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact rns@lseg.com or visit www.ms.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how

RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.

END

POSSSMFIDELSEIU